
2024 Blue Church Greeter/Usher Schedule 
 

   Thank you for serving as ushers. We tried to balance the schedule fairly. If your team cannot serve on your assigned 

     date, please call one of the other teams and try to switch dates.  If possible, notify Kathy Exner in advance of the  
printing of the bulletin, so that the correct names can be listed. If you can't find a substitute, please call the       

church office (610-965-9500) and inform Kathy Exner or Pastor Hammond.                            

                                                                                                                 

      Current as of 1/7/2024 
 

       Date            Service Team           Date       Service Team 

  

 
  Sunday, July 7   9:30am E 

Sunday, January 7 10:30am A 
 

Sunday, July 14   9:30am F 
Sunday, January 14  10:30am B Sunday, July 21   9:30am A 
Sunday, January 21 10:30am C Sunday, July 28   9:30am B 
Sunday, January 28 10:30am           D Sunday, August 4   9:30am                              C 
Sunday, February 4 10:30am          

 
 
 Scout Sunday 

E Sunday, August 11   9:30am D 
Sunday, February 11 10:30am             F Sunday, August 18   9:30am E 
Wednesday, February 14   7:00pm               Ash Wed A Sunday, August 25   9:30am F 
Sunday, February 18  10:30am                     B Sunday, September 1   9:30am A 
Sunday February 25 10:30am              C 

 
 

Sunday, September 8    10:30am B 
Sunday, March 3 10:30am D Sunday, September 15 10:30am C 
Sunday, March 10 10:30am E Sunday, September 12 10:30am D 
Sunday, March 17 10:30am F Sunday, September 29 10:30am E 
Sunday, March 24 10:30am A Sunday, October 6 10:30am F 
Thursday, March 28   7:00 pm             Holy Thu B Sunday, October 13 10:30am A 
Friday, March 29   7:00pm              Good Fri                C Sunday, October 20 10:30am B 
Friday, March 31  10:30 am            Easter D Sunday, October 27 10:30am C 
Sunday April 7 10:30am                E Sunday, November 3 10:30am D 
Sunday, April 14 10:30am F Sunday, November 10 10:30am E 
Sunday, April 21 10:30am A Sunday, November 17 10:30am F 
Sunday, April 28 10:30am B Sunday, November 24 10:30am A 
Sunday, May 5 10:30am C Sunday, December 1 10:30am B 
Sunday, May 12 10:30am D Sunday, December 8 10:30am C 
Sunday, May 19 10:30am E Sunday, December 15 10:30am D 
Sunday, May 26 10:30am F Sunday, December 22 10:30am E 
Sunday, June 2   9:30am A Sunday December 24  7:00pm             Christmas Eve 

 
F 

Sunday, June 9   9:30am B Sunday December 29 10:30am                 

 
A 

Sunday, June 16   9:30am C    
Sunday, June 23   9:30am D    
Sunday, June 30   9:30am     

       Team A: Greg and Wendy               

       Team B: Ron and Carol  

       Team C: John and Marcy  

       Team D: Shirley and Janet  

       Team E: Joyce and Diane   

       Team F: Roger and Gloria  


